11/80000000758

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #))
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	usiness Entity Name)	
(Do	ocument Number)	
·	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
	-	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



600307906996

01/22/18--01028--007 **125.00

18 JAN 22 PM 4: 0

K. SALY JAN 23 2016

COVER LETTER

	ration Section on of Corporation	ns.				
Y SHRIFCT:	ork Causeway LLC	C				
30031.01.		Name of I	Limited Liability (Company		
					nsact Business in Florida," C company to transact busines	
Please return al	l correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
	Lory Gustave					
	- , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Na	ume of Person			
	Berman Fink V	an Horn P.C.				
		Fi	rm/Company			
	3475 Piedmont	Road, Suite 1100				
			Address			
	Atlanta, GA 30	305				
	 	City/St	ate and Zip Code	•		
	lgustave@bfvlaw	.com				
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)	
For further info	rmation concerning	g this matter, please call:				
Lory (Gustave		404 at (261-77	11	
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
Divisio Regist P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section ox 6327 assee, FL 32314			Division of Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ce, FL 32301	
	neck for the follow 5.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cert of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605 0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(it name unavailable, enter attern	ate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	Florida. The afternate name must include "Limsted Li-	ability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
2. State of Georgia		3.	
(Jurisdiction under the law	of which foreign limited lightlity company is organized)	(FEI aum	ber, if applicable)
4. N/A			_
··	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prio (See sections 605,0504 & 605,0505, F.S. to det	r to registration.)	<u> </u>
5 5755 North Point P		6. 5755 North Point Parkway	18 JAN 22
(Street Address	of Principal Office)	(Mailing Ado	Ireu)
Suite 22		Suite 22	2
Alpharetta, GA 30022		Alpharetta, GA 30022	
			蓝
 Name and <u>street adc</u> 	dress of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	Sox NOT acceptable)	ب ی س
Name:	URS Agents, LLC		9
Office Addres	3458 Lakeshore Drive		
Office Addres	3.		
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32312	
Registered agent's acc	(City)	(Zip coo	te)
,	ons of my position as registered agent.	21 2	
. "	URS Agento, LL	C by Clies Le	
	URS Agents, LL (Registered agen	C by: Clizze Le. Christian Eubanks, Ass	sistant Secretary
8. The name, title or c	URS Agents, LL (Registered agents) appacity and address of the person(s) who	has/have authority to manage is/are:	
8. The name, title or c <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	URS Agent, LL (Registered agent apacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address:		Sistant Secretary Name and Address:
8. The name, title or c	apacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Alex Hertz	has/have authority to manage is/are:	
8. The name, title or c <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	URS Agent, LL (Registered agent apacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address:	has/have authority to manage is/are:	
8. The name, title or c Title or Capacity:	apacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Alex Hertz 5755 North Point Parkway	has/have authority to manage is/are:	
8. The name, title or c Title or Capacity:	apacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Alex Hertz 5755 North Point Parkway	has/have authority to manage is/are:	
8. The name, title or c Title or Capacity:	apacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Alex Hertz 5755 North Point Parkway	has/have authority to manage is/are:	
8. The name, title or c Title or Capacity: Manager	apacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Alex Hertz 5755 North Point Parkway Alpharetta, GA 30022	has/have authority to manage is/are:	
8. The name, title or c Title or Capacity: Manager (Use attachments if nec	apacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Alex Hertz 5755 North Point Parkway Alpharetta, GA 30022	has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
8. The name, title or c Title or Capacity: Manager (Use attachments if necessary). Attached is a certifical curisdiction under the la	apacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Alex Hertz 5755 North Point Parkway Alpharetta, GA 30022 cessary) ate of existence, no more than 90 days of wor which it is organized. (If the certific	has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: d. duly authenticated by the official ba	Name and Address:
8. The name, title or c Title or Capacity: Manager (Use attachments if nec Attached is a certificative striction under the la	apacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Alex Hertz 5755 North Point Parkway Alpharetta, GA 30022 cessary) ate of existence, no more than 90 days of wor which it is organized. (If the certific	has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: d. duly authenticated by the official ba	Name and Address:
8. The name, title or c Title or Capacity: Manager (Use attachments if necessary). Attached is a certifical artistiction under the last the translator must be considered. This document is expected to the constant of the translator must be constant.	apacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Alex Hertz 5755 North Point Parkway Alpharetta, GA 30022 cessary) ate of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifice submitted)	has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Canacity: d, duly authenticated by the official hacate is in a foreign language, a translat	Name and Address:
8. The name, title or c Title or Capacity: Manager (Use attachments if necessary). Attached is a certifical artistiction under the last the translator must be considered. This document is expected to the constant of the translator must be constant.	apacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Alex Hertz 5755 North Point Parkway Alpharetta, GA 30022 cessary) ate of existence, no more than 90 days of wor which it is organized. (If the certific	has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Canacity: d, duly authenticated by the official hacate is in a foreign language, a translat	Name and Address:
8. The name, title or c Title or Capacity: Manager (Use attachments if necessary). Attached is a certifical artistiction under the last the translator must be considered. This document is expected to the constant of the translator must be constant.	apacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Alex Hertz 5755 North Point Parkway Alpharetta, GA 30022 cessary) ate of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifice submitted)	has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Canacity: d, duly authenticated by the official hacate is in a foreign language, a translat	Name and Address:
8. The name, title or c Title or Capacity: Manager (Use attachments if necessary). Attached is a certifical urisdiction under the labof the translator must be 10. This document is ex	apacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Alex Hertz 5755 North Point Parkway Alpharetta, GA 30022 cessary) ate of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifice submitted) recuted in accordance with section 605.02 to the Department of State constitutes a	has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Canacity: d, duly authenticated by the official hacate is in a foreign language, a translat	Name and Address:
8. The name, title or c Title or Capacity: Manager (Use attachments if necessity: 9. Attached is a certification under the late of the translator must be seen to the translator must b	apacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Alex Hertz 5755 North Point Parkway Alpharetta, GA 30022 cessary) ate of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifice submitted) recuted in accordance with section 605.02 to the Department of State constitutes a	d, duly authenticated by the official hacate is in a foreign language, a translate is in a foreign language, a translate is in a foreign language.	Name and Address:
8. The name, title or c Title or Capacity: Manager (Use attachments if necessary). Attached is a certifical artistiction under the last the translator must be considered. This document is expected to the constant of the translator must be constant.	apacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Alex Hertz 5755 North Point Parkway Alpharetta, GA 30022 cessary) ate of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifice submitted) recuted in accordance with section 605.02 to the Department of State constitutes a	d, duly authenticated by the official hacate is in a foreign language, a translate is in a foreign language, a translate is in a foreign language.	Name and Address:

Control Number: 18001466

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Brian P. Kemp, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

York Causeway LLC a Domestic Limited Liability Company

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

Docket Number : 15120597 Date Inc/Auth/Filed: 12/29/2017 Jurisdiction : Georgia Print Date : 01/16/2018

Form Number : 211



B: P. Kemp Secretary of State